MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
GateKeeper® GPU
EX Media Gas Purifiers
Superior purity control
Entegris’ GateKeeper® GPU gas purifiers were designed
to improve purity consistency, lifetime, and final purity in
microelectronics applications where high-purity gas is critical.
Leveraging our expertise in material science, we have developed

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2020-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4521-10963TAN-0221
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
GateKeeper GPU EX Media Gas Purifiers: part number
GPU S               EX       R       C
Model
 200
 300
 500
 700
 2500
3000
5000
 10M
 13M
 17M
 20M
Housing material
S =  316 stainless
steel
Outlet filter
F = 0.0015 µm stainless steel*
S = 20 µm stainless steel**
Media
EX
Fitting size
04 = 1/4"
08 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
Configuration
R =  Male-to-male
(does not
include valves)
Options
00 = None
02 = Isolation valves
07 =  GC300 (only for
GPU300)
Region
C = CE/PED
Designator
A = New/standard
R =  Regenerated
model
*Not available on 13M, 17M
**Only available on 13M, 17M
REGENERATON
—
REGEN, REDUCE, REUSE
Contact your local regeneration center:
R3
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
—
BYPASS ASSEMBLIES: This assembly contains
additional valves and piping so the process gas can
bypass around the purifier. Entegris offers 3 and 5
valve bypass assemblies for many of our standard
GPU Gas Purifiers (sold separately).
BREAK THRU INDICATOR (BTI): Detects moisture
downstream of a purifier and notifies the customer
that a replacement or regeneration is required.